RIVERGATE- LOGAN

visionary

HOMES

www.visionaryhomes.com

@ Available @ Quick Move-in g Model Home Future Lot ¢ Sold

SILVER CANOE LOOP

1580 WEST STREET

SILVER CANOE LOOP

600 SOUTH STREET

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square
footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
102 1506 Silver Canoe Loop 0.14 Acres Lot Available

103 1510 Silver Canoe Loop 0.14 Acres

104 1514 Silver Canoe Loop 0.14 Acres

107 1530 Silver Canoe Loop 0.26 Acres $7,000
109 1538 Silver Canoe Loop 0.14 Acres

110 1542 Silver Canoe Loop 0.14 Acres

112 1552 Silver Canoe Loop 0.18 Acres

123 1513 Silver Canoe Loop 0.14 Acres

125 1539 Silver Canoe Loop 0.17 Acres $3,500
126 546 South 1580 West 0.17 Acres $3,000
127 534 South 1580 West 0.14 Acres

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium

130 516 South 1580 West 0.18 Acres Lot Available $3,000

111 1546 Silver Canoe Loop 0.14 Acres Future Lot

113 1556 Silver Canoe Loop 0.3 Acres

114 1562 Silver Canoe Loop 0.26 Acres
115 1566 Silver Canoe Loop 0.17 Acres
116 1570 Silver Canoe Loop 0.14 Acres
117 1576 Silver Canoe Loop 0.14 Acres
118 1585 W. Silver Canoe Way 0.17 Acres
119 515 South 1580 west 0.14 Acres
120 529 South 1580 west 0.14 Acres
121 539 South 1580 west 0.17 Acres

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot# Address

101

105

106

108

122

124

128

129

1502 Silver Canoe Loop (Future Model)

1518 Silver Canoe Loop

1526 Silver Canoe Loop

1534 Silver Canoe Loop

1507 Silver Canoe Loop

1527 Silver Canoe Loop

1545 Silver Canoe Loop

1557 Silver Canoe Loop

Lot Size

0.18 Acres

0.14 Acres

0.31 Acres

0.17 Acres

0.17 Acres

0.2 Acres

0.16 Acres

0.17 Acres

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

Status

Model Home

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold
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Lot Premium

$10,000

$3,500

$3,500

$7,000
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