







Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
102	1506 Silver Canoe Loop	0.14 Acres	Lot Available	
103	1510 Silver Canoe Loop	0.14 Acres	Lot Available	
104	1514 Silver Canoe Loop	0.14 Acres	Lot Available	
107	1530 Silver Canoe Loop	0.26 Acres	Lot Available	\$7,000
109	1538 Silver Canoe Loop	0.14 Acres	Lot Available	
110	1542 Silver Canoe Loop	0.14 Acres	Lot Available	
112	1552 Silver Canoe Loop	0.18 Acres	Lot Available	
123	1513 Silver Canoe Loop	0.14 Acres	Lot Available	
125	1539 Silver Canoe Loop	0.17 Acres	Lot Available	\$3,500
126	546 South 1580 West	0.17 Acres	Lot Available	\$3,000
127	534 South 1580 West	0.14 Acres	Lot Available	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
130	516 South 1580 West	0.18 Acres	Lot Available	\$3,000
111	1546 Silver Canoe Loop	0.14 Acres	Future Lot	
113	1556 Silver Canoe Loop	0.3 Acres	Future Lot	
114	1562 Silver Canoe Loop	0.26 Acres	Future Lot	
115	1566 Silver Canoe Loop	0.17 Acres	Future Lot	
116	1570 Silver Canoe Loop	0.14 Acres	Future Lot	
117	1576 Silver Canoe Loop	0.14 Acres	Future Lot	
118	1585 W. Silver Canoe Way	0.17 Acres	Future Lot	
119	515 South 1580 west	0.14 Acres	Future Lot	
120	529 South 1580 west	0.14 Acres	Future Lot	
121	539 South 1580 west	0.17 Acres	Future Lot	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
101	1502 Silver Canoe Loop (Future Model)	0.18 Acres	Model Home	
105	1518 Silver Canoe Loop	0.14 Acres	Sold	
106	1526 Silver Canoe Loop	0.31 Acres	Sold	\$10,000
108	1534 Silver Canoe Loop	0.17 Acres	Sold	\$3,500
122	1507 Silver Canoe Loop	0.17 Acres	Sold	\$3,500
124	1527 Silver Canoe Loop	0.2 Acres	Sold	\$7,000
128	1545 Silver Canoe Loop	0.16 Acres	Sold	
129	1557 Silver Canoe Loop	0.17 Acres	Sold	